

G.R-359/09

30.11.2015

Today is fixed for evidence.

All the five accused persons on bail are absent but represented u/s- 317 Cr.P.C.

No witness is present.

Case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 04.02.2016 for evidence of C.S.W-6.

Issue summons.

(Dictated)

A.C.J.M