

GR- 359/09

22.09.2016

Accused persons on bail are absent by petition.

No E.R of W.A is received in respect of accused (1) Bipin Prasad, (2) Koushalya Devi and (3) Punam Devi.

P.O is on leave.

Fix 21.02.2017 for E.R of W.A and appearance.

(Dictated)

A.C.J.M.